CHECK OUT OUR FEBRUARY OFFERS
Mesh Fencing Systems
Wrought Iron Components
Gate Hardware
Steel Sections
Tube Clamps
Anti-Scaling Barrier
Frameless Glass Balustrade

galvanised tube
see page 4.
Type Code Price
C 16101C £3.20
D 16101D £4.50
Type Code Price
C 16132C £5.90
D 16132D £7.40
Type Code Price
C 16150C £3.30
D 16150D £3.90
Type Code Price
C 16133C £0.26
D 16133D £0.26
Type Code Price
C 16104C £5.30
D 16104D £6.90
Type Code Price
C 16119C £4.10
D 16119D £5.30
Type Code Price
C 16125C £3.90
D 16125D £4.50
Single & double
Splice Locks are
available online.
For our best prices visit www.fhbrundle.co.uk
Galvanised Tube
Round Tube Clamp Posts
MidEnd Corner
11
00
m
m From
£16.60
Ø 42.4 & 48.3mm Double Mesh Panel
For use with a top & mid-rail post
Single & Double Mesh Clips
For Ø 42.4 & 48.3mm posts
From
£0.90
Available as standard galvanised or PPC yellow and black, with a range of lengths from 1.044 - 6.5m, in diameters of
26.9, 33.7, 42.4 and 48.3mm. We have it covered.
• Handrails
• Safety Barriers
• Awnings and Carports
• Support Structures
• Children’s Play Equipment
• Market Stalls
• Exhibition Stands
• Temporary Buildings
• Lighting Grids
• Pallet or Garment Racking
Perfect for:
32 More sizes available online
GRP Gratings & Stair Treads Open Steel Stair Treads
Green
Grey
Yellow
Green With Yellow Gritted Nosing
Grey With Yellow Gritted Nosing
Yellow With Black Gritted Nosing
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 1985 33213838GN £142.30
996 x 3010 33313838GN £207.70
1220 x 3660 3336123838GN £325.60
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 1985 33213838GY £140.30
996 x 3010 33313838GY £205.40
1220 x 3660 3336123838GY £306.90
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 1985 33213838Y £138.60
996 x 3010 33313838Y £199.20
1220 x 3660 3336123838Y £361.20
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 275 331027538GN £43.90
1220 x 275 331227538GN £36.40
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 275 331027538GY £33.20
1220 x 275 331227538GY £43.60
Panel Size mm Code Price
996 x 275 331027538Y £40.40
1220 x 275 331227538Y £47.40
• Top quality
• Corrosion resistant